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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

A book written by a person about his own life.

(A) Biography
© Bio data

(B)
(D)

Autobiography

Profile

Building in which objects of artistic cultural and scientific interests are kept.

(A) Observatory
© Archive

.............................. is polysyllabic word.
(A)  Child
(C)  Adventure

Salutation for the commercial letters will be

(A)  Sir
© Dear sir

Choose the correctly spell word.
(A) Enterprenuer
© Entra preneur

The synonym of Futile is.
(A) Useful
© Useless

Plural form a syllabus is.
(A) Syllabuses
© Syllabuss

Choose the correct passive sentence.
(A) He was praised by every one

© He is praising by every one
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Museum

Relic

Captain

Alternative

My dear sir

Respected sir

Entrepraneur

Entrepreneur

Rare

Costly

Syllabi
Syllable

(B) Every one praised him

(D) He wil praise by everyone
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